
Team standings 2025
Flora VFW OPEN FALL 2025

Rnk Team Name Tot
Gms Wins Pts w/o

HDCP
Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 OUTLAWS 192 121 1581 1593 0.00
2 POCKET POUNDERS 192 117 1549 1557 0.00
3 ROLLIN S CONSTRUCTION 192 107 1508 1532 0.00
4 MISFITS 192 93 1402 1506 0.00
5 A WING & A PRAYER 192 63 1278 1506 0.00
6 8 BALLERS 192 75 1338 1490 0.00

Team players 2025
Flora VFW OPEN FALL 2025
8 BALLERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

9 Steven Pence 7.74 48 364 24 0 1 4 12 0.00 0
16 Devin Pence 6.36 48 299 13 0 0 3 12 0.00 0
22 Derek Samuels 6.83 36 246 13 0 0 4 9 0.00 0
25 Dustin Harker 7.04 24 169 11 0 0 4 6 0.00 0
27 Blake Neal 7.00 16 112 6 0 0 2 4 0.00 0
28 Logan McElroy 7.67 12 92 6 0 1 3 3 0.00 0
32 Chuck Behnke 5.00 4 21 0 0 0 1 1 0.00 0
33 STEVE BLACK 6.50 4 26 2 0 0 1 1 0.00 0

A WING & A PRAYER

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

7 PAM SOWERS 7.65 48 367 23 0 2 4 12 0.00 0
17 Wayne Owens 6.36 48 299 11 0 0 2 12 0.00 1
19 DALE EASTIN FULK 5.81 48 279 14 0 0 3 12 0.00 0
24 Brandon Fancher 7.21 24 173 8 0 0 2 6 0.00 0
26 Logan Robinson 6.17 8 64 4 0 0 3 2 0.00 0
30 Nikki Heath 5.75 12 69 2 0 0 1 3 0.00 0
31 Kenny Taylor 7.75 4 27 1 0 1 2 1 0.00 0

MISFITS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

13 Jamie Farmer 8.10 40 324 23 0 1 6 10 0.00 0
14 Tyler Lopez 7.32 44 322 21 0 0 4 11 0.00 0
20 Cory Hodges 6.97 40 272 16 0 0 3 10 0.00 0
21 Josh Horn 9.57 28 268 25 2 0 16 7 0.00 0
26 Logan Robinson 6.17 16 84 3 0 0 3 4 0.00 0
29 Cody Houston 5.75 16 92 3 0 0 1 4 0.00 0
32 Chuck Behnke 5.00 4 19 1 0 0 1 1 0.00 0
34 Nate Locke 5.00 4 20 1 0 0 1 1 0.00 1
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Team players 2025
Flora VFW OPEN FALL 2025
OUTLAWS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

3 STEVE WATERS 8.43 48 388 29 0 1 5 12 0.00 0
4 BRANDON O' CONNER 7.94 48 381 29 2 1 7 12 0.00 0

12 HARRY RITCHIE 7.73 44 340 23 0 0 7 11 0.00 0
18 CHRIS AUSTIN 9.58 32 297 27 1 0 7 8 0.00 0
23 DAVE BURKETT 8.65 20 173 13 0 0 4 5 0.00 0

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 KEVIN HYDER 8.98 48 431 37 2 1 11 12 0.00 0
2 John Shelton 8.79 48 422 36 3 1 6 12 0.00 0
6 BILLY STEWART 8.06 48 379 27 0 0 4 12 0.00 1

15 Mike Elliott 6.87 48 316 17 0 0 4 12 0.00 0

ROLLIN S CONSTRUCTION

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

5 DEAN SCHELL 7.90 48 379 28 2 4 5 12 0.00 0
8 FRANK FULK 7.96 48 366 24 1 2 5 12 0.00 1

10 KEVIN SCHELL 7.56 48 363 21 0 0 4 12 0.00 0
11 SCOTT SCHELL 8.50 44 357 31 1 0 10 11 0.00 0
31 Kenny Taylor 7.75 4 35 3 0 0 2 1 0.00 0
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Player standings 2025
Flora VFW OPEN FALL 2025

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 KEVIN HYDER 8.98 48 431 37 2 1 11 12 0.00
2 John Shelton 8.79 48 422 36 3 1 6 12 0.00
3 STEVE WATERS 8.43 48 388 29 0 1 5 12 0.00
4 BRANDON O' CONNER 7.94 48 381 29 2 1 7 12 0.00
5 DEAN SCHELL 7.90 48 379 28 2 4 5 12 0.00
6 BILLY STEWART 8.06 48 379 27 0 0 4 12 0.00
7 PAM SOWERS 7.65 48 367 23 0 2 4 12 0.00
8 FRANK FULK 7.96 48 366 24 1 2 5 12 0.00
9 Steven Pence 7.74 48 364 24 0 1 4 12 0.00

10 KEVIN SCHELL 7.56 48 363 21 0 0 4 12 0.00
11 SCOTT SCHELL 8.50 44 357 31 1 0 10 11 0.00
12 HARRY RITCHIE 7.73 44 340 23 0 0 7 11 0.00
13 Jamie Farmer 8.10 40 324 23 0 1 6 10 0.00
14 Tyler Lopez 7.32 44 322 21 0 0 4 11 0.00
15 Mike Elliott 6.87 48 316 17 0 0 4 12 0.00
16 Devin Pence 6.36 48 299 13 0 0 3 12 0.00
17 Wayne Owens 6.36 48 299 11 0 0 2 12 0.00
18 CHRIS AUSTIN 9.58 32 297 27 1 0 7 8 0.00
19 DALE EASTIN FULK 5.81 48 279 14 0 0 3 12 0.00
20 Cory Hodges 6.97 40 272 16 0 0 3 10 0.00
21 Josh Horn 9.57 28 268 25 2 0 16 7 0.00
22 Derek Samuels 6.83 36 246 13 0 0 4 9 0.00
23 DAVE BURKETT 8.65 20 173 13 0 0 4 5 0.00
24 Brandon Fancher 7.21 24 173 8 0 0 2 6 0.00
25 Dustin Harker 7.04 24 169 11 0 0 4 6 0.00
26 Logan Robinson 6.17 24 148 7 0 0 3 6 0.00
27 Blake Neal 7.00 16 112 6 0 0 2 4 0.00
28 Logan McElroy 7.67 12 92 6 0 1 3 3 0.00
29 Cody Houston 5.75 16 92 3 0 0 1 4 0.00
30 Nikki Heath 5.75 12 69 2 0 0 1 3 0.00
31 Kenny Taylor 7.75 8 62 4 0 1 2 2 0.00
32 Chuck Behnke 5.00 8 40 1 0 0 1 2 0.00
33 STEVE BLACK 6.50 4 26 2 0 0 1 1 0.00
34 Nate Locke 5.00 4 20 1 0 0 1 1 0.00
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